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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

600cc PRO/LIGHT
30 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - 600cc
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:20:45

Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
12/02/2022 12:54 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:34.694 +1.230 15:29:14.329
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES 6 1:33.464 15:30:47.793
1 1:28.578 +2.081 15:25:53.956
2 1:26.497 15:27:20.453
3 1:27.252 +0.755 15:28:47.705
4 1:28.113 +1.616 15:30:15.818
(12) WAGNAO - WRACING
1 1:35.396 +8.597 15:24:24.819
2 1:28.676 +1.877 15:25:53.495
3 1:27.688 +0.889 15:27:21.183
4 1:26.799 15:28:47.982
5 1:27.448 +0.649 15:30:15.430
(22) LUCAS MINATO
1 1:37.158 +10.342 15:22:40.984
2 1:28.554 +1.738 15:24:09.538
3 1:27.282 +0.466 15:25:36.820
4 1:26.923 +0.107 15:27:03.743
5 1:26.816 15:28:30.559
6 1:28.746 +1.930 15:29:59.305
(99) RODRIGO JANTONIO
1 1:39.751 +12.748 15:22:51.068
2 1:32.806 +5.803 15:24:23.874
3 2:25.911 +58.908 15:26:49.785
4 1:33.360 +6.357 15:28:23.145
5 1:27.144 +0.141 15:29:50.289
6 1:27.413 +0.410 15:31:17.702
7 1:27.003 15:32:44.705
8 1:27.235 +0.232 15:34:11.940
(380) BERETA
1 1:39.140 +10.222 15:22:51.844
2 1:32.707 +3.789 15:24:24.551
3 1:30.529 +1.611 15:25:55.080
4 1:28.918 15:27:23.998
5 1:29.565 +0.647 15:28:53.563
6 1:30.279 +1.361 15:30:23.842
7 1:30.220 +1.302 15:31:54.062
8 1:30.448 +1.530 15:33:24.510
9 1:30.700 +1.782 15:34:55.210
10 1:31.663 +2.745 15:36:26.873
(190) JOEL CARVALHO
1 1:40.558 +10.829 15:22:50.679
2 2:48.315 +1:18.586 15:25:38.994
3 1:42.145 +12.416 15:27:21.139
4 1:29.729 15:28:50.868
(97) LEVI MATHEUS
1 1:38.637 +8.253 15:22:52.119
2 1:32.531 +2.147 15:24:24.650
3 1:31.403 +1.019 15:25:56.053
4 1:30.384 15:27:26.437
5 1:30.579 +0.195 15:28:57.016
6 1:32.355 +1.971 15:30:29.371
7 1:31.492 +1.108 15:32:00.863
8 2:48.435 +1:18.051 15:34:49.298
9 1:40.187 +9.803 15:36:29.485
(93) JESUS HERNANDO GARCIA
1 1:40.006 +6.542 15:22:55.301
2 1:34.729 +1.265 15:24:30.030
3 1:35.026 +1.562 15:26:05.056
4 1:34.579 +1.115 15:27:39.635
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